Jun 28 2024 (21:30) India Rail Info 1

Shri Ganganagar - Hazur Sahib Nanded SF Express (Via Hanumangarh)/12440 - SF - NWR
SGNR/Shri Ganganagar Junction to BPL/Bhopal Junction
19h Om - 1224 km - 18 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SGNR (Shri Ganganagar 13:25 2 0 83 |176 [NWR
Junction
2 |SDS [Sadulshahr 13:46 13:48 2m 1 29 |71 |183 |NWR
3 HMH [Hanumangarh Junction [14:20 14:25 5m 1 67 |66 |184 |NWR
4 |SGRA |[Sangaria 14:49 14:51 2m 1 93 |69 NWR
5 MBY |Mandi Dabwali 15:17 15:22 5m |1 |1 123 |32 NWR
6 BTI Bathinda Junction 16:30 16:55 25m |6,7 |1 159 |85 NR
7 PUL |Rampura Phul 17:18 17:20 2m (0 |1 192 |77 |232 [NR
8 BNN |Barnala 17:45 17:46 im [0 |1 224 |54 (229 |NR
9 DUI  |DhuriJunction 18:20 18:25 5m |0 |1 255 |74 |241 |INR
10 [SAG |Sangrur 18:38 18:40 2m |1 |1 271 |51 [236 |NR
11 |JHL Jakhal Junction 19:40 19:42 2m (2 |1 321 |90 |225 |NR
12 |JIND |JindJunction 20:30 20:32 2m |1 |1 393 |90 (224 |NR
13 |ROK |Rohtak Junction 21:10 21:12 2m (1 |1 450 |40 |219 |NR
14 |NDLS |New Delhi 23:00 23:15 15m |5,6 |1 522 |99 |214 |NR
15 |[MT) Mathura Junction 00:41 00:43 2m (1 |2 663 |87 |177 [NCR
16 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 01:20 01:25 5m |1 |2 717 |76 |167 |NCR
17 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 02:58 03:00 2m (1 |2 835 |65 |212 [NCR
18 |VGL |VGL JhansiJjunction 04:30 04:38 8m 2,3 (2 |932 |82 |258 |[NCR
19 |BINA |Bina Junction 06:30 06:35 5m |0 (2 1085 |76 |411 [WCR
20 |BPL |Bhopal Junction 08:25 08:35 10m |1 |2 |1224 |53 |405 [WCR
21 |ET Itarsi Junction 10:20 10:25 5m |2 |2 1316 |69 |329 |WCR
22 |KNW |Khandwa Junction 13:05 13:10 5m |1 |2 1499 |78 |[302 |CR
23 |MKU |Malkapur 15:18 15:20 2m (2 |2 1666 [56 |248 [CR
24 |AK Akola Junction 16:55 17:05 10m |3 |2 1755 |74 598 [CR
25 |WHM |Washim 18:09 18:10 im |0 |2 1834 |74 |554 |SCR
26 |HNL |Hingoli Deccan 18:49 18:50 Tm |0 |2 1882 |54 |466 [SCR
27 |PAU |Purnajunction 20:20 20:40 20m 2 1963 [30 |382 [SCR
28 |NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 21:40 0 |2 1993 |- 362 |SCR

Jun 28 2024 (21:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



